Position

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Other Positions Held

Psychologist,
Psychologist,
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C8&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

Total Wages

$194,011

$121,538

$115,775

$115,620

$108,390

$107,739

$107,506

$106,911

$106,342

$105,759

$105,356

$103,622

$103,046

$102,234

$102,097

$101,760

$100,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,818

$21,942

$15,813

$22,837

$25,644

$25,623

$15,590

$22,500

$24,954

$22,464

$22,094

$25,461

$24,051

$24,414

$20,199

$21,651

$21,490



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

$99,240

$99,200

$98,306

$97,560

$97,391

$97,281

$96,300

$95,605

$93,974

$92,959

$91,136

$90,026

$88,636

$88,636

$83,556

$83,551

$82,837

$77,890

$21,582

$19,740

$20,568

$21,403

$21,349

$23,748

$18,404

$22,544

$20,367

$20,481

$20,531

$21,119

$19,649

$18,102

$18,977

$18,993

$18,887

$19,418



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Teacher Sab Leave

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Counselor

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

$76,833

$76,625

$75.956

$69,919

$64,550

$61,221

$60,496

$59,176

$58,478

$53,296

$52,156

$50,719

$49,702

$49,199

$43,903

$37,601

$36,219

$34,817

$20,261

$11,321

$20,189

$17,486

$11,632

$16,223

$11,303

$11,558

$15,725

$11,421

$11,277

$10,228

$14,555

$10,905

$6,335

$5,426

$7,401

$7,551



Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&ll Screening &
Assessment

C&! Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

C&l Screening &
Assessment

C&u Screening &
Assessment

C&ul Screening &
Assessment

$34,817

$34,817

$34,817

$33,811

$33,811

$33,811

$33,810

$32,885

$21,536

$20,890

$6,504

$7,462

$7,462

$7,415

$7.326

$7.326

$7,326

$8,853

$3,108

$5,546



