Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist	Psychologist, Psychologist, Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$194,011	\$39,818
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$121,538	\$21,942
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$115,775	\$15,813
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$115,620	\$22,837
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$108,390	\$25,644
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	Cଝା Screening & Assessment	\$107,739	\$25,623
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$107,506	\$15,590
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$106,911	\$22,500
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$106,342	\$24,954
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$105,759	\$22,464
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$105,356	\$22,094
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$103,622	\$25,461
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$103,046	\$24,051
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$102,234	\$24,414
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$102,097	\$20,199
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$101,760	\$21,651
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$100,635	\$21,490

Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$99,240	\$21,582
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$99,200	\$19,740
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$98,306	\$20,568
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,560	\$21,403
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,391	\$21,349
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$97,281	\$23,748
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$96,300	\$18,404
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$95,605	\$22,544
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$93,974	\$20,367
Mild/Mod Rs/Sdc (No Autism)		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$92,959	\$20,481
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$91,136	\$20,531
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$90,026	\$21,119
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,636	\$19,649
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$88,636	\$18,102
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$83,556	\$18,977
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$83,551	\$18,993
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$82,837	\$18,887
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$77,890	\$19,418

Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$76,833	\$20,261
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$76,625	\$11,321
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$75,956	\$20,189
Psychologist	Counselor	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$69,919	\$17,486
Psychologist	Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$64,550	\$11,632
Teacher Sab Leave		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$61,221	\$16,223
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$60,496	\$11,303
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$59,176	\$11,558
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$58,478	\$15,725
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$53,296	\$11,421
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$52,156	\$11,277
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$50,719	\$10,228
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$49,702	\$14,555
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$49,199	\$10,905
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$43,903	\$6,335
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$37,601	\$5,426
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$36,219	\$7,401
Psychologist		San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$34,817	\$7,551

Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$34,817	\$6,504
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$34,817	\$7,462
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$34,817	\$7,462
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$33,811	\$7,415
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$33,811	\$7,326
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$33,811	\$7,326
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$33,810	\$7,326
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$32,885	\$8,853
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$21,536	\$3,108
Psychologist	San Francisco Unified	C&I Screening & Assessment	\$20,890	\$5,546